Balans 31 december 2024

2024

Debet
Rolstoel bus €

Bankrekening

2023

Credit

1,00 Eigenvermogen

€ 767908 € 646283

€ 768008 € 6.46383

Resultaat boekjaar 2024

Winst/ Verlies
Verzekeringskosten
Kosten bus en diesel (2021)
Bankkosten

diesel

daagje uitje

Diversen algemeen

Midweek weg en/of daagje uitje
Giften

Sponsoring bus

MAG|Subsidie

ritten bus

2024
Debet
2.561,34
1.970,69
1.298,43

184,67
1.473,85
2.634,24
1.163,45

ay dh oy dhy oy

Credit

€ 620,80
€ 1.401,98
€ 1.750,00
€ 1.472,00
€ 6.041,89

2024

&1

2023

€ 768008 € 646383

€ 768008 € 6.46383

2023

Debet

€
€
€
€
€
€

2.013,48
1.415,34
193,28
1.462,00
3.881,40
311,13

Credit

€ 817,00
€ 575,90
€ 813,48
€ 1.250,00
€ 1.830,00
€ 3.990,25

€ 11.286,67 € 11.286,67 € 09.276,63 €

9.276,63




